
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
12 
7 

16 
26 

Name 
Lucas Eriksson 
Elna Hodin 
Lilly Eriksson 
Cassian Hellberg 

Class 
Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Junior A 

Best Tm 
59.184 

1:07.210 
1:12.200 
1:14.590 

Diff 

8.026 
13.016 
15.406 

Best Speed 
48,966 
43,119 
40,139 
38,852 

In Lap 
7 
2 
4 
2 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Junior A 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:07:06 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 13:00 


