

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior A

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Tidskörning Kval

2025-08-09 13:00

Qualifying started at 13:07:06

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	12	Lucas Eriksson	Junior A	59.184		48,966	7	SWEDEN
2	7	Elna Hodin	Junior A	1:07.210	8.026	43,119	2	SWEDEN
3	16	Lilly Eriksson	Junior A	1:12.200	13.016	40,139	4	SWEDEN
4	26	Cassian Hellberg	Junior A	1:14.590	15.406	38,852	2	SWEDEN